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Change

per 100 
cubic feet

per cubic 
metre

per 100 
cubic feet

per cubic 
metre %

Water

Volumetric Rate 5.079$     1.793$       5.484$     1.936$      8.0%

Flat rate - no meter, monthly 5.1%

Basic charge, monthly 8.0%

2" Meter Monthly Charge 61.7%

3" Meter Monthly Charge 62.5%

4" Meter Monthly Charge 62.0%

Wastewater

Volumetric Rate 5.850$     2.065$       5.996$     2.117$      2.5%

Flat rate - no meter, monthly 5.1%

Basic meter charge, monthly 2.5%

2" Meter Monthly Charge 53.6%

3" Meter Monthly Charge 53.5%

4" Meter Monthly Charge 54.0%

Average Bill by Meter Size 2018 2019 Change
$1,157 $1,216 5.1%

$19,290 $21,076 9.3%
$29,514 $32,526 10.2%
$89,699 $96,767 7.9%

 <2" Residential and Non-Residential Customer

129.00$                        
215.00$                        

65.91$                          

67.71$                         

303.00$                       
182.00$                       

97.00$                         
16.13$                         
69.25$                         

14.94$                          
60.00$                          

112.00$                        
187.00$                        

200 m3
Annual Consumption

TOWN OF NEWMARKET
2019 USER FEES

Schedule A - Water and Wastewater Rates

Effective Date: January 1, 2019

Rates as of 
July 01, 2018

Rates as of 
January 01, 2019

331.00$                       
198.00$                       
106.00$                       

17.64$                         
64.45$                          
17.21$                          
69.00$                          

6,900 m3
22,000 m3

2" Industrial, Institutional, Commercial Customer

3" Industrial, Institutional, Commercial Customer

4" Industrial, Institutional, Commercial Customer

4,600 m3


	6 yr plan Rate

