TOWN OF NEWMARKET 2019 USER FEES

Schedule A - Water and Wastewater Rates

Effective Date: January 1, 2019

	Rates as of July 01, 2018				Rates as of January 01, 2019				Change
	per 100 cubic feet		per cubic metre		per 100 cubic feet		per cubic metre		%
Water									
Volumetric Rate	\$	5.079	\$	1.793	\$	5.484	\$	1.936	8.0%
Flat rate - no meter, monthly	\$ 65.91				\$ 69.25				5.1%
Basic charge, monthly	\$ 14.94				\$ 16.13				8.0%
2" Meter Monthly Charge	\$ 60.00				\$ 97.00				61.7%
3" Meter Monthly Charge	\$ 112.00				\$ 182.00			62.5%	
4" Meter Monthly Charge	\$ 187.00				\$ 303.00			62.0%	
Wastewater									
Volumetric Rate	\$	5.850	\$	2.065	\$	5.996	\$	2.117	2.5%
Flat rate - no meter, monthly	\$ 64.45				\$ 67.71				5.1%
Basic meter charge, monthly	\$ 17.21				\$ 17.64				2.5%
2" Meter Monthly Charge	\$ 69.00				\$ 106.00			53.6%	
3" Meter Monthly Charge	\$ 129.00			\$ 198.00			53.5%		
4" Meter Monthly Charge	\$ 215.00			\$ 331.00			54.0%		
							_		
Average Bill by Meter Size	Α	Annual Consumption			2018 2019		2019	Change	
<2" Residential and Non-Residential Customer	200 m3			\$1,157 \$1,216		5.1%			
2" Industrial, Institutional, Commercial Customer		4,600 m3			\$19,290 \$21,076		9.3%		
3" Industrial, Institutional, Commercial Customer	6,900 m3				\$29,514 \$32,526		10.2%		
4" Industrial, Institutional, Commercial Customer	22,000 m3			\$89,699 \$96,767		7.9%			

Water and Wastewater page 1 of 1